
Schiedsrichter 1: Michael Meyer
Zeitnehmer/in: Thomas Müter

Schiedsrichter 2: Stephan Meyer
Sekretär/in: Roland Kosik

BV Borussia 09 Dortmund II Auszeiten: 20:41 / 39:18

NR. NAME TORE 7m VER. 2 MINUTEN DIS.
1 Norah Kothen

52 Merle  Muth
4 Lyna Schwarz 4 28:40

17 Fiona  Adam 6 36:06
18 Sidney Lupisella 2
20 Lara Sopie Müller 1
22 Mia Elisa Bomnueter
23 Sophia Buecker 1
31 Zoe Stens 09:35
44 Lara  Egeling
66 Felina  Menne 2 38:29
74 Mara Birk 7 3/3
97 Finja Treue 1
OA Nils Wiedemann
OB Dominik Schlechter
OC Marc Hügle
OD Jannis Lategahn

Fortuna Düsseldorf 1895 Auszeiten: 16:38 / 42:51

NR. NAME TORE 7m VER. 2 MINUTEN DIS.
32 Anke Sluga
99 Lea Watermeier

3 Lea  Otten
6 Clara Engel 41:55
7 Lina Klinnert 4 11:02
9 Cara Weyres 1

15 Silvia Szücs
24 Amelie Knippert 1 14:22
25 Laura Freude 02:10
27 Eileen Neumann 2
33 Anna Bergschneider 02:38
55 Leonie Heinrichs 3 1/2 48:27
66 Sarah-Katharina Bertelsmann 32:35/40:55/55:19 55:19
77 Julia Steinhausen 1
79 Xhana Djokovic
89 Leonie Berger 0/1 57:40
OA Klaus Allnoch
OB Ina Mollidor
OC Jovan Acimov
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14 : 8 24 : 12

3. Liga Frauen West

BV Borussia 09 Dortmund II - Fortuna Düsseldorf 1895
Spiel: Spiel 2-6-12 am 11.09.2022 um 15:00 Uhr
Spielort: Sporthalle Wellinghofen Am Lieberfeld 13, 44265 Dortmund
Zuschauer: 76 Beginn: 14:56 Pause von: 15:31
Endstand: 24 : 12 (14 : 8) Ende: 16:20 Pause bis: 15:42
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Verlauf:

SPIELMINUTE EREIGNIS
00:42 Tor durch Leonie Heinrichs (Nr.55 Fortuna Düsseldorf 1895) 0 : 1
01:46 Tor durch Mara Birk (Nr.74 BV Borussia 09 Dortmund II) 1 : 1
02:10 Laura Freude (Nr.25 Fortuna Düsseldorf 1895) wurde verwarnt.
02:38 Anna Bergschneider (Nr.33 Fortuna Düsseldorf 1895) erhielt eine Zeitstrafe.
03:08 Tor durch Fiona  Adam (Nr.17 BV Borussia 09 Dortmund II) 2 : 1
06:34 Tor durch Sidney Lupisella (Nr.18 BV Borussia 09 Dortmund II) 3 : 1
07:05 Tor durch Cara Weyres (Nr.9 Fortuna Düsseldorf 1895) 3 : 2
07:17 Tor durch Fiona  Adam (Nr.17 BV Borussia 09 Dortmund II) 4 : 2
09:35 Zoe Stens (Nr.31 BV Borussia 09 Dortmund II) erhielt eine Zeitstrafe.
09:44 7-Meter-Versuch durch Leonie Berger (Nr.89 Fortuna Düsseldorf 1895)
10:22 Tor durch Mara Birk (Nr.74 BV Borussia 09 Dortmund II) 5 : 2
11:02 Lina Klinnert (Nr.7 Fortuna Düsseldorf 1895) wurde verwarnt.
11:15 7-Meter-Tor durch Mara Birk (Nr.74 BV Borussia 09 Dortmund II) 6 : 2
12:14 Tor durch Lyna Schwarz (Nr.4 BV Borussia 09 Dortmund II) 7 : 2
13:21 Tor durch Lina Klinnert (Nr.7 Fortuna Düsseldorf 1895) 7 : 3
14:22 Amelie Knippert (Nr.24 Fortuna Düsseldorf 1895) erhielt eine Zeitstrafe.
14:26 7-Meter-Tor durch Mara Birk (Nr.74 BV Borussia 09 Dortmund II) 8 : 3
16:38 Fortuna Düsseldorf 1895 Team-Timeout.
17:21 Tor durch Fiona  Adam (Nr.17 BV Borussia 09 Dortmund II) 9 : 3
18:14 Tor durch Amelie Knippert (Nr.24 Fortuna Düsseldorf 1895) 9 : 4
18:21 Tor durch Lyna Schwarz (Nr.4 BV Borussia 09 Dortmund II) 10 : 4
20:11 7-Meter-Tor durch Leonie Heinrichs (Nr.55 Fortuna Düsseldorf 1895) 10 : 5
20:41 BV Borussia 09 Dortmund II Team-Timeout.
21:03 Tor durch Fiona  Adam (Nr.17 BV Borussia 09 Dortmund II) 11 : 5
21:31 7-Meter-Versuch durch Leonie Heinrichs (Nr.55 Fortuna Düsseldorf 1895)
22:03 Tor durch Lara Sopie Müller (Nr.20 BV Borussia 09 Dortmund II) 12 : 5
23:45 Tor durch Julia Steinhausen (Nr.77 Fortuna Düsseldorf 1895) 12 : 6
25:10 Tor durch Eileen Neumann (Nr.27 Fortuna Düsseldorf 1895) 12 : 7
28:26 Tor durch Sidney Lupisella (Nr.18 BV Borussia 09 Dortmund II) 13 : 7
28:40 Lyna Schwarz (Nr.4 BV Borussia 09 Dortmund II) wurde verwarnt.
29:07 Tor durch Lyna Schwarz (Nr.4 BV Borussia 09 Dortmund II) 14 : 7
29:33 Tor durch Eileen Neumann (Nr.27 Fortuna Düsseldorf 1895) 14 : 8
30:00 Tor durch Felina  Menne (Nr.66 BV Borussia 09 Dortmund II) 15 : 8
32:35 Sarah-Katharina Bertelsmann (Nr.66 Fortuna Düsseldorf 1895) erhielt eine Zeitstrafe.
35:45 Tor durch Fiona  Adam (Nr.17 BV Borussia 09 Dortmund II) 16 : 8
35:57 Tor durch Lina Klinnert (Nr.7 Fortuna Düsseldorf 1895) 16 : 9
36:06 Fiona  Adam (Nr.17 BV Borussia 09 Dortmund II) erhielt eine Zeitstrafe.
38:29 Felina  Menne (Nr.66 BV Borussia 09 Dortmund II) erhielt eine Zeitstrafe.
38:38 Tor durch Lina Klinnert (Nr.7 Fortuna Düsseldorf 1895) 16 : 10
39:18 BV Borussia 09 Dortmund II Team-Timeout.
40:55 Sarah-Katharina Bertelsmann (Nr.66 Fortuna Düsseldorf 1895) erhielt eine Zeitstrafe.
41:13 Tor durch Mara Birk (Nr.74 BV Borussia 09 Dortmund II) 17 : 10
41:55 Tor durch Mara Birk (Nr.74 BV Borussia 09 Dortmund II) 18 : 10
41:55 Clara Engel (Nr.6 Fortuna Düsseldorf 1895) erhielt eine Zeitstrafe.

3. Liga Frauen West
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SPIELMINUTE EREIGNIS
42:51 Fortuna Düsseldorf 1895 Team-Timeout.
45:15 Tor durch Felina  Menne (Nr.66 BV Borussia 09 Dortmund II) 19 : 10
46:02 Tor durch Lina Klinnert (Nr.7 Fortuna Düsseldorf 1895) 19 : 11
47:05 Tor durch Leonie Heinrichs (Nr.55 Fortuna Düsseldorf 1895) 19 : 12
48:27 Tor durch Sophia Buecker (Nr.23 BV Borussia 09 Dortmund II) 20 : 12
48:27 Leonie Heinrichs (Nr.55 Fortuna Düsseldorf 1895) erhielt eine Zeitstrafe.
53:02 Tor durch Fiona  Adam (Nr.17 BV Borussia 09 Dortmund II) 21 : 12
53:47 Tor durch Lyna Schwarz (Nr.4 BV Borussia 09 Dortmund II) 22 : 12
55:19 Sarah-Katharina Bertelsmann (Nr.66 Fortuna Düsseldorf 1895) erhielt eine Zeitstrafe.
55:19 Sarah-Katharina Bertelsmann (Nr.66 Fortuna Düsseldorf 1895) wurde disqualifiziert.
57:40 Leonie Berger (Nr.89 Fortuna Düsseldorf 1895) erhielt eine Zeitstrafe.
58:37 Tor durch Finja Treue (Nr.97 BV Borussia 09 Dortmund II) 23 : 12
60:00 7-Meter-Tor durch Mara Birk (Nr.74 BV Borussia 09 Dortmund II) 24 : 12
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